
Features

• Negligible loss
• Various substrate (quartz) dimension
• Available with various fiber types including 

SMF, MMF and PMF
• Available at customer specified polishing 

depth

Applications

• Optical communication
• Fiber optic sensors
• Fiber laser 

Any design or specification can be changed without prior notice.  

KS Photonics Inc.
E-mail: info@ksphotonics.com

Polishing depth 
(dB) 

1-60, 
Using index matching liquid

Operation 
wavelength (nm)

Can be specified by customer

Insertion loss (dB) <0.5

Side polished fiber

Half coupler

Standard dimension

10(W)X5(H)X27(L) 2(W)X2(H)X22(L)

Various type

Substrate
(Quartz)PMFSMF

Clad

Core or
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Side polished fiber-SMF

1: 900 𝜇m hytral protection tube is not available for this option. 
2: Though epoxy withstands high temp. (~250oC), fiber jacket material (acrylate) have a maximum temp. rating 80oC.
3: Polishing depth can be determined by measuring the optical transmission through the fiber when index matching liquid is placed on the polished surface. 

KS Photonics Inc.
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Ordering Code

SPF− _ − _ _ _ − _ _ − _ _ − _ _ − _ − _ _ 

Connectors

NO: none

FP: FC/PC

FA: FC/APC

FU: FC/UPC

SP: SC/PC 

Operation 

wavelength

063: 633 nm

083: 830 nm

098: 980 nm

106: 1060 nm

155: 1550 nm

200: 2000 nm

Fiber types

N: Circular core

Pigtail buffer

1: 900 𝜇m loose tube

2: No loose tube

Operation 

temperature

NT: : <80oC
HT1,2: <250oC

Polishing depth3

05:  5dB

10: 10dB

20: 20dB

30: 30dB

50: 50dB

Substrate dimension
(WXHXD, mm)

15: 10X5X27

55: 5X5X27

52: 5X2X22

25: 2X5X22 

22: 2X2X22 

NO: without substrate

CU: Customized

1

mailto:info@ksphotonics.com


Side polished fiber-PMF

1: 900 𝜇m hytral protection tube is not available for this option. 
2: Though epoxy withstands high temp. (~250oC), fiber jacket material (acrylate) have a maximum temp. rating 80oC.
3: Polishing depth can be determined by measuring the optical transmission through the fiber when index matching liquid is placed on the polished surface. 
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Ordering Code

SPF− _ _ − _ _ _ − _ _ − _ _ − _ _ − _ − _ _ 

Connectors

NO: none

FP: FC/PC

FA: FC/APC

FU: FC/UPC

SP: SC/PC 

Operation 

wavelength

063: 633 nm

083: 830 nm

098: 980 nm

106: 1060 nm

155: 1550 nm

200: 2000 nm

Fiber types

PS: PMF Slow axis

PF: PMF Fast axis

Pigtail buffer

1: 900 𝜇m loose tube

2: No loose tube

Operation 

temperature

NT: : <80oC

Polishing depth3

05:  5dB

10: 10dB

20: 20dB

30: 30dB

50: 50dB

Substrate dimension
(WXHXD, mm)

15: 10X5X27

55: 5X5X27

NO: without substrate

CU: Customized
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